
Tommy Gun’s Garage 
Interactive Roaring Twenties 

Dinner Show 
Thursday, June 8 

 
Niagara Falls & Toronto 

Diamond Tour 
7 Day Trip 

Sunday—Saturday 
June 11-17  

$685 Dbl/Sgl $904 
 

“Back to the 50’s”  
Steve Watts 

Fireside Theatre 

Wednesday, June 21  
$105 IN 

 
 

Timber Rattlers 
Grandparents/Grandkids Day 

Tuesday, June 27 

 

West of the Lakes 
Manitowoc Botanical Gardens 
Rahr-West Museum/Mansion 

Thursday, June 29 

 

 
 

CALL 
322-3635 

 

Mary Schneider  
Travel Coordinator 

 
 

OFFICE HOURS 
Monday—Thursday 

9 am—3 pm 
Closed Fridays 

 
 

DEPOSIT REQUIRED 
on all trips & 

FINAL PAYMENT 
due at least 2 months 

prior to trip date. 
 

Deposit nonrefundable. 
See cancellation 
refund policy for 

details. 

 

Fond du Lac 
Senior Center 

 

151 E. 1st Street 
Fond du Lac, WI  

 
 
 

920-322-3630 

 
fdlseniorcenter.com 

 

 

     Happy Travelers  

Exclusive Trip 

 
 

 

Tropical Costa Rica 
Collette Tours 

9 Day Trip 
Monday—Tuesday  

January 9—17 
$2,899 Dbl 

 

“The Bodyguard” 
Appleton PAC 

Thursday January 19 
$89 No Meal 

 

Wonder Bread Years 
Schauer Center 

Featuring John McGivern 
Friday January 27 

$79 IN 

 
 

 
Fasching  

Dinner & Show 
Johnsonville 

Dorf Kapelle Band 
Sunday, February 12 
$69  German Meal IN 

 

 
 

 
“Cabaret” 

Appleton PAC 
Victoria’s Restaurant 
Tuesday, February 28 

$89 DT 

 
 
 

Ho Chunk 
Casino Overnight 
Thursday & Friday 

March 9 & 10 
3 casino stops 

 $ 118 Dbl / $155 Sgl 
 
 
 
 
 

Jelly Belly Tour & 
Kenosha Civil War Museum 

Thursday, March 23 
$80 IN 

 

 

“South Pacific” 
Fireside Theatre 

Thursday, May 4 
$105 IN 

 

Amish Shopping 
Dalton Area 

Wednesday, May 10 
$68 

 
Brewer Game 

Thursday, May 11 
 

“Mystery Trip” 
5 Day Trip 

Monday—Friday 
May 22-26  

$549 Dbl/$699 Sgl 
 
 

“Beautiful” 
Appleton PAC  

Wednesday, May 31      
$140 No meal 

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH 

APRIL MAY JUNE 

BE SURE TO SIGN UP 
ASAP FOR TRIPS SO THEY 

ARE NOT CANCELLED 

  

Savannah, Jekyll Island 
& Charleston SC 

Diamond Tours 
9 Day Trip 

Saturday—Sunday  
April 1—9 

$918 Dbl/$1224 Sgl 

 
 
 

Pre-Prohibition 
Historic Bar Tour 

Milwaukee 
Thursday, April 20  

$105 DT 
 
 

Medieval Times 
Friday, April 28 

$99 IN 

Lunch or dinner 

Dutch Treat = DT 

Included = IN 



“Miracle on 34th Street” 
Fireside Theatre 
Thursday, Dec. 7 

$105 IN 
 
 

Senior Center  
Christmas Party 

KC Hall 
Monday, Dec. 11 
5:00 p.m. Social 

5:30 Dinner 
 
 

Rose Parade 
December 30, 2017 - 

January 4, 2018 
6 Days 

Friday—Wednesday 
Spend New Years Eve in  

Sunny California 
$3045 Dbl 

 

 
 

CALL 
322-3635 

 

Mary Schneider  
Travel Coordinator 

 
 

OFFICE HOURS 
Monday—Thursday 

9 am—3 pm 
Closed Fridays 

 
 

DEPOSIT REQUIRED 
on all trips & 

FINAL PAYMENT 
due at least 2 months 

prior to trip date. 
 

Deposit nonrefundable. 
See cancellation refund 

policy for details. 

 

Fond du Lac 
Senior Center 

 

151 E. 1st Street 
 

Fond du Lac, WI  
 
 
 

920-322-3630 
fdlseniorcenter.com 

 

“Crock of Schnitzel” 
Memories Theatre 

Port Washington 
Tuesday, July 11 

$85 IN  
 

Yellowstone & 
Glacier Adventure 

Vacations by Rail 
11 Day Trip 

Monday—Thursday 
July  17—27 

$2875 Dbl  $3625 Sgl 
 
 

Arlington Horse Races 
Thursday, July 20 

$70  DT 

 
USS Badger, Ford Museum 

& Frankenmuth 
4 Day Trip 

Wednesday– Saturday 
August 2-5 

 
State Fair 
Milwaukee 

Wednesday, August  9 

 
“Blue Haired Ladies” 

Memories Theatre 
Port Washington 

Tuesday, August 15 
$85 IN 

 

Oneida Casino 
Schwarz’s 

Wednesday, August 23  
 $60 IN 

 
  

Antiques and More… 
Wednesday, August 30 

 

Round Robin 
Restaurants 

Wednesday September 6 
 
 

Waupaca River 
Wednesday, September 13 

  
 

“Elvis Lives” 
Fireside Theatre 

Special Opening Night 
Thursday, September 14 

$105 IN  
 

 

Colors of New England 
Collette Tours 

8 Day Trip 
Tuesday—Tuesday 

September 26-October 3  
$3429 Dbl / $4729 Sgl 

 
$100 Booking Discount if 

booked by 3/27/17 

  

 
 

 

 
 

Packer Stadium/ 
Hall of Fame 

Thursday, Nov. 16 

 
 

Keshena Casino  
Red Robin 

Monday, November 27 
$44 DT 

 
 

Girl’s Weekend by Amtrak 
Mall of America 

November 30-December 3 
Thursday—Sunday 

 
 
 
 

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER 

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 

BE SURE TO SIGN 
UP ASAP FOR 

TRIPS SO THEY 
ARE NOT  

CANCELLED 

Lunch or dinner 

Dutch Treat = DT 
Included = IN 

 

Mississippi  
River Cruise   

3 Days 
Monday—Wednesday 

October 9—11 

 
Yerkes Observatory/Black 

Point Estate 
Tuesday, October 17 

 
 

New York  
Diamond Tour 

7 Day Trip 
October 19—25 

Thursday—Wednesday 
$779 Dbl/$1049 sgl 

 
Australia & New Zealand 

South Pacific Wonders 
Collette Tours 
15 Day Trip 

Tuesday—Tuesday 
October 31—November 14  

$6399 Dbl/$7599 Sgl 


